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Statistique 'inscriptions

Stad ' KORTRIJK

Toutes les épreuves

Club

Beerse Lifesaving Team Sport
BOUST

Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw
Club Sauvetage Bastogne

Ene

Flanders Coast Lifesaving Team
Izegemse Reddingsclub

Les Dauphins Durbuysiens
Leuvense Reddingsclub
NELAUR Barvaux Aquatique
Polderse Reddingsclub
Reddersclub Kortrijk

Reddingsclub Ternat Asse Lebbeke

Rescue Aegir Gent
Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub
Swimming Team St-Hubert
Vrije zwemmers Wenduine

Nation

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

Messieurs Dames

Lo h aNnRE

Total

5
34
50

5
20
65
34
60
98

3

8

119
103

14
88
45
80

Total : 17 clubs
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Individuel
Messieurs Dames

5 -

9 25
25 25
- 5
16 4
30 35
20 14
32 28
59 39

- 3
4 4
63 56
40 63
10 4
49 39
41 4
41 39
444 387

831

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

REDDERSCLUB.
KORTRIJK

Registered to RedFed Oost-Vlaanderen

Messieurs Dames
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